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

industrial area in Chilliwack just of Yale Rd. West 
�High end finish. Very practical and useable industrial space 

Lease for $12.00/s. f. TN 

�1,720 sq. ft. space 
�Located  in  East Chilliwack 
�Ideal for: doctors, dentists, walk-in clinic, 
pharmacy, retail etc. 
�Onsite parking 

LEASE $10.00/SQ. FT. TN 

HIGH PROFILE RETAIL 

 RETAIL/OFFICE SPACE (3 UNITS) 

  

  FOR SALE IN CHILLIWACK   

 
RAY YENKANA’S SPACE 

�Ideal location for a medical related business 
�3 blocks from Chilliwack General Hospital 
�Bldg has a pharmacy, elevator & onsite parking 
�Join other successful medical professionals 
�Priced well below replacement cost 
�Prime business location 
�Unit 201 - 3,067 sq. ft.    SALE $234,900 
�Unit 301 - 721 sq. ft.,   SALE $59,900 
�Unit 403 - 624 sq. ft.   SALE $59,900 
�Unit 304 - 560 sq.ft. SALE $55,000 Lease $750/mon 

 

 

HIGH PROFILE RETAIL 
� 1,490 sq. ft. retail space 
�Excellent exposure, close to Cottonwood 
Mall 
�Visible from HWY 1 
�Quick possession avail. 
�Plenty of onsite parking 

 

LEASE $13.00/SQ. FT. TN 

 

OFFICE/RETAIL SPACE FOR LEASE 

 

SALE  
$1,395,000 

INVESTMENT PROPERTY 

�Located in the center of the No. 1 growth area in 
Chilliwack, 1 blk to Canada Education Park & Garrison 
�Commercial property contains separately metered   
10 x 2 bdrm & 1 x 1 bdrm, plus shared laundry facilities 
�Present use is non-conforming to current P2 Zone, 
possible rezoning to C2 Zone 
�Frontage onto Vedder Rd. +/- 70FT 

�High profile location.  
�Constructed circa 2000, featuring a rustic look 
complementing the District of Kent's desire for 
a pioneer style appearance in Agassiz.  
�The property opens onto 2 major roads.  
� Asking price below replacement cost.  

 

SALE 
$949,000 

FORECLOSURE 

RETAIL/OFFICE BUILDING 

�Investment with immediate return 
and future potential.  
�Current lease with excellent      
covenant to September 30, 2019. 
NOI $180,585 per year or 7.22% 
CAP Rate on Offered Price.  
�High profile 2 floor Retail Office 
Building approx. +/- 11,000 sq. ft.  
�Outstanding exposure on main 
north/south artery, 36,793 cars per 
day.  
�Building 20 years young, excellent 
condition, elevator, onsite parking.  
�Share Sale preferred.  

FOR SALE 
$2,500,000 

Unit 106 - 723 sq. ft. 
Retail Space 
Lease for $/sq. ft.  
Location for Success 

 

Unit 107 - 4,226 sq. ft. 
Former community 
college. All lease-
holds remaining 
Lease for $12/sq. ft.  

Unit 108 - 1,000 sq. ft. 
Professional office 
space with all lease-
holds remaining 
Lease for $21/sq. ft.  

45789 Spadina 
�806 s.f. retail/office 

�Located on high traffic corner 
lot 

Lease for  $9.50/s. f. TN 

 

HIGH PROFILE RETAIL 
�612 to 2289 s. f. office 
�860 to 1,500 s. f. retail 
�Downtown location 
�Quick possession 

LEASE From 
$9.50 to $10/sq. ft.  

 

MEDICAL STRATA UNITS - 3 UNITS 

 

SALE:  
$49,900 

DOG GROOMING BUSINESS 

�Turnkey dog grooming and shampoo business     
  located adjacent to veterinarian 
�High traffic Sardis location 
�All lease holds and equipment near new 
�Steady clientele with opportunity to expand and 
receive referrals from veterinarian 
�Be your own boss. 

 

SALE 
$419,900 

EXCELLENT SMALL INVESTMENT 

 

�Fully leased unit in Vedder Village Centre 
�Outstanding Sardis/Garrison/Vedder Location 
�Major Tenants include: A&W, Dairy Queen, 
MTF Price Matters and over 30 retail units 
� CAP Rate 5.75%, Net Income +/- $2000/mon 
�Easy to Own, Easy to Manage  

INVESTMENT PROPERTY 

�High exposure retail space on busy Yale Rd.  
�Building features +/- 2,949 sq. ft. with 1 roll-up door 
and bay, can be split into as many as 3 separate 
retail spaces.  
�Ideal for automotive related or service style business.  
�Locate your business here or buy existing U-Brew  
�Invest now for future profit 

 

SALE: 
$849,900 

HOPE, BC 
�Own and operate the very successful Bee’s Food 
Market on main street of Hope. 
�Includes: business, commercial  building, a 3 bed 
residential suite, fully fenced yard & loading area  
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
rental storage location. Priced @ $199,900.00

Fantastic Business opportunity: Very 
profi table and well run Dollar Store with More. 
Long term lease in place, owner is prepare to 
train new buyer. Priced @ $300,000.00 

Offi ce Building Located in downtown Dawson 
Creek this 7950 sq ft offi ce building has an open 
offi ce concept with secured paved parking lot. 
Priced @ $895,000.00 or $12.50 P.S.F
9676 Sq. ft. Commercial building - on .97 of 
an acre on a high traffi c area of 8th street 
in Dawson Creek with ready access to all 
regional main highways. 1476 Sq. ft. of offi ce 
space, 3800 Sq. ft. of Retail/Warehouse and 
storage space and the remaining 4400 Sq. ft. is 
5 bays of shop area. The shop also includes a 
wash bay. Priced @ $799,000.00 or $10.00 P.S.F
6 MONTHS FREE RENT ON APPROVED 
LONG TERM LEASE! Industrial Location with 
Highway Frontage! 11,700 sq.ft. building. 
10,000 sq.ft. shop with 4 drive through bays, 
and  1,700 sq.ft. offi ce space. Fenced and 
secured 1.675 acres is ideal for large trucks, 
storage and parking. Priced @ $2,100,000.00 
or $16.00 P.S.F

Great Industrial Shop! Situated on 3.236 
shaled, gravelled and fenced acres. 5,400 SqFt 
shop with a 1,300 SqFt offi ce. The shop has four 
16ft overhead doors with two more 16ft doors 
on the end of the shop. Priced @ $18.00 P.S.F

High visibly lot on Highway 2 - Total of 7,249 
sq ft with 2,876 sq ft offi ce and 4,373 sq ft shop. 
8 offi ces, boardroom, 3 bathrooms. Secure 
compound, electric gate, paved parking, and 
excellent signage. Priced @ $16.50 P.S.F
Industrial Shop: 2.25 fenced acres of industrial 
land, building size is 3400 square feet with 
2400 shop and 1000 square ft of offi ce on 
main level. Up there is a large living area with 
offi ce/accommodations, kitchen, laundry, and 
bath. Shop has 16 foot high door and in fl oor 
heating.  Priced @ $6000.00 mo
Brand New Shop: On .35 acre this shop has 2 
bays 65 feet deep, 560 sq ft offi ce area and a one 
bedroom suite upstairs. Doors are 14 feet high, 
400 amp 3 phase power, in fl oor heating, bathroom 
with shower in shop. Priced @ $20.00 P.S.F
Industrial Shop! With fenced 2.5 acres. The 
main building has a 1,053 sqft offi ce and 3,887 
sqft warehouse/workshop area. Steel frame 
building has  a 5 ton bridge crane with a 70’ 
span, 2 overhead doors (16’ & 18’). There is 
an additional 2,019 sqft heated shop building 
on the property with concrete fl oors and a 16’ 
overhead door. Priced @ $15.24 P.S.F
Prime offi ce location: 1456 sq ft offi ce space 
in one of Dawson Creek fi nest offi ce buildings, 
on 8 street across from Wal-Mart. Drive thru 
potential. Priced @ $3,000 mo 
Great Location - Located on a Main road 
through Dawson Creek this 1722 sq ft building 
is situated on 2 lots zoned C-4, a great location 
for your business. Priced @ $15.00 P.S.F

For Sale or Lease

For Lease

Fantastic opportunity! Situated on 157 acres at Mile 2 of the Alaska Highway this property comes 
with a 1 yr old 12,800 sq ft  truck shop with 4- 100ft drive thru bays, 2,400 sq ft on offi ce and 2 
sleeping units each with 3 pce baths. Other improvements are 640 sq ft guest house, 2400 sq ft 
barn, 1863 sq ft animal shelter, a portable offi ce with attached garage. Beautiful building site with 
all the services in. ( previous residence burnt down ) This is truly a one of a kind opportunity to 
run your home based business and build your dream home at the same spot. $1,494,800.00

For Sale

More info...
calgaryhomesweethome.com

Jamescharal@gmail.com

403.829.5949

For Sale in Dawson Creek:
Development opportunity with Cash Flow

Lot & house  $148,500.00
Add’l lots $139,900.00 with over 

16,000 sq.ft. of prime C-2 land
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By WI STAFF 
wieditor@biv.com

Three new mines are now 
open in northern B.C., 
a coal recovery may be 

underway near Tumbler Ridge 
and work proceeds on natural gas 
and oil pipelines, but B.C. resource 
towns still face a challenging year 
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
itical climate in B.C. being “not
ideal.” 

The pipeline would run from
Edmonton to Burnaby,B.C., and
provide thousands of construction
jobs along its route.

The new B.C. government has
said it wants to kill the Trans
Mountain project and is appar-
ently not in favour of natural gas
pipelines, either.■

FEATURE | Towns that rely on mining and other natural resources are seeing potential success – and 
struggles – this year 

B.C. resource towns: recovery may get political in 2017

The Brucejack gold mine, 65 kilometres north of Smithers, is due to hit commercial production later this year. 
|  PRETIUM RESOURCES 

MIXED MULTI FAMILY PORTFOLIO - DAWSON CREEK

Call Wendy at 250-782-8009
or email wendy@1oak.ca

Dawson Creek

Del Casa Apartments:
Excellent Investment Opportunity
  12 units, 2-Bachelor, 10-1 bedroom, Fully 
Rented, updated apartment, Conveniently

located near shopping, restaurants, and parks.
Proven Money Maker!! $998,000

Sixplex: Finders, Keepers!!
Six – 2 bedroom units are highly sought after,  

Include 5 appliances, private decks,
storage sheds and huge private yard. 

Always a waiting list for this one!
$948,000

3-plex:
Located 2 blocks from Dawson Creek’s
only English/French Immersion School,

these 1800 sq ft, 3 bedroom, 4 bath units
are a family favorite.

$887,000

Two Duplexes: Hit the Jackpot!!
Tucked away in a quiet cul-de-sac, a stone’s throw
from a brand new city park and walking distance to 
Elementary schools and transit, these tenants enjoy 

executive lifestyle, a huge backyard, and tons of storage.  
These won’t last long!!  Can be sold separately

or as a package deal. $693,000 each

INDUSTRIAL 

• 28,642 sq ft quality building on 5.36 fenced acres, cranes, 
sprinklered, paved parking.  $2,900,000

• 21 Acres close to downtown onHwy 16 E.  $599,000
• 18,683 sq ft warehouse on .88 acre $839,000 or $5.50 net
• 4514 sq ft light industrial/retail, great location $8.50 net

603 Algoma

Otway Rd Gravel Pit

HANS JOHANSEN
250 960-9339

Info@doucetterealty.com

KIRK GABLE
250 981-3535

Kirkgable@shaw.ca

DEVELOPMENT LAND 
•  .42 acre building lot with city services $89,000
• 8.15 acre with city services, subdividable  $119,000
• 10 acres, 570’ of Hwy 97 South frontage close to city  $150,000
• 3 acres with Hwy 97 South frontage $115,000
• 2 acres on North Nechako Road  $29,000
• 119 acre gravel pit with 600,000 m3 of good quality gravel $1,300,000 

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES/OFFICE/RETAIL
• 4,200 sq ft building in the Hwy 16 W retail corridor  $850,000
• 15,000 sq ft former bank downtown $950,000 or $11.00 net
• 974 - 2080 sq ft premium offi ce downtown $8.00 net
• 2.89 acre C6 with 19,406 sq ft former auto dealership in city $3,900,000
• Retail/Offi ce strip, 19,800 sq ft , 12 tenants, 6.7% cap $2,100,000
• 6000 sq ft of quality accessible downtown offi ce $6.00 net
• 148 acres with 1360 acre woodlot  $275,000
• 350 acres with 1448 acre woodlot  $325,000SALE PENDING

SALE PENDING
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FOR LEASE
CLASS “A” OFFICE BUILDING – an Icon of City of Vanderhoof, BC

192 W. Steward Street, Vanderhoof, BC

5,035 sq. ft beautifully set up offi ces by former tenant Synergy on 2nd 
Floor available at $10/sq ft plus CAM $6/sq ft. In addition, 3 BR suite with 
kitchen & full bath for $1,200/mo. Approx. 3,247 Sq. ft storage space in 
basement for $1,500 per month. Rates negotiable based on long term lease.
Ideal for large corporations and government agencies because Building has 
lots of upgrade in HAVC, modern elevator and handicapped accessible.  
For more information, please contact Vincent Nguyen: 604 970 2713 
or email: uniglobe00@gmail.com

Contact: John, C Nam
Direct: (604) 805-9131
Email: chungnamjohn@gmail.com
Coldwell Banker Westburn Burnaby, BC Canada

WESTBURN REALTY

Prince George. BC.  Motel 45 rooms + 2 bed  
owners suite. Yearly sales $ 340k, planned 
expansion to 58 Rooms Attention new motel 
builders & developers! Price $1.9m

Central BC City International Championship  
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